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ACOUSTIC / ELECTRIC
LINE
All models feature a Venetian cutaway and Taylor 
Expression System® pickup.

For Acoustic/Electric standard model options,
please see page 7. 

MODEL SHAPE PRICE

THE PRESENTATION SERIES
Top: Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Cocobolo

PS10ce Dreadnought  $7,998

PS12ce Grand Concert $7,998

PS14ce Grand Auditorium $7,998

PS16ce Grand Symphony $7,998

PS56ce 12-String Grand Symphony $8,198

THE KOA SERIES
Top: Sitka Spruce or Hawaiian Koa / Back & Sides: Hawaiian Koa

K10ce Dreadnought $5,198

K20ce Dreadnought (Hawaiian Koa Top) $5,398

K12ce Grand Concert  $5,198

K22ce Grand Concert (Hawaiian Koa Top) $5,398

K14ce Grand Auditorium  $5,198

K24ce Grand Auditorium (Hawaiian Koa Top) $5,398

K16ce Grand Symphony $5,198

K26ce Grand Symphony (Hawaiian Koa Top) $5,398

K56ce 12-String Grand Symphony $5,398

K66ce 12-String Grand Symphony (Hawaiian Koa Top) $5,598

THE 900 SERIES    Top: Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Indian Rosewood

910ce Dreadnought $5,658

912ce Grand Concert $5,658

912ce-N Nylon-String Grand Concert $5,658

914ce Grand Auditorium $5,658

914ce-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium $5,658

916ce Grand Symphony $5,658

956ce 12-String Grand Symphony $5,858

THE 800 SERIES    Top: Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Indian Rosewood

810ce Dreadnought $4,058

812ce Grand Concert $4,058

812ce-N Nylon-String Grand Concert $4,058

814ce Grand Auditorium $4,058

814ce-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium $4,058

816ce Grand Symphony $4,058

856ce 12-String Grand Symphony $4,258

THE 700 SERIES    Top: Engelmann Spruce / Back & Sides: Indian Rosewood

710ce Dreadnought $3,778

712ce Grand Concert $3,778

712ce-N Nylon-String Grand Concert $3,778

714ce Grand Auditorium $3,778

714ce-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium $3,778

716ce Grand Symphony $3,778

756ce 12-String Grand Symphony $3,978

THE 600 SERIES    Top: Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Big Leaf Maple

610ce Dreadnought $3,948

612ce Grand Concert $3,948

612ce-N Nylon-String Grand Concert $3,948

614ce Grand Auditorium $3,948

614ce-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium $3,948

616ce Grand Symphony $3,948

656ce 12-String Grand Symphony $4,148
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MODEL SHAPE PRICE

THE 200 SERIES   Top: Solid Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Indian Rosewood Laminate

210 Dreadnought Acoustic $998

210e Dreadnought Acoustic/Electric $1,098

210ce Dreadnought Cutaway Acoustic/Electric $1,298

214 Grand Auditorium Acoustic $1,098

214e Grand Auditorium Acoustic/Electric $1,198

214ce Grand Auditorium Cutaway Acoustic/Electric $1,398

214e-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium Acoustic/Electric $1,198

214ce-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium Cutaway Acoustic/Electric $1,398

214ce-SB Grand Auditorium Cutaway Acoustic/Electric Tobacco Sunburst Top $1,598

214ce-BLK Grand Auditorium Cutaway Acoustic/Electric Black (Maple Laminate) $1,498

THE 100 SERIES    Top: Solid Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Sapele Laminate

110 Dreadnought Acoustic $798

110e Dreadnought Acoustic/Electric $898

110ce Dreadnought Cutaway Acoustic/Electric $1,098

114 Grand Auditorium Acoustic $878

114e Grand Auditorium Acoustic/Electric $978

114ce Grand Auditorium Cutaway Acoustic/Electric $1,178

200/100 

SERIES 

MODEL SHAPE PRICE

THE 500 SERIES    Top: Engelmann Spruce or Cedar / Back & Sides: Tropical Mahogany

510ce Dreadnought $3,678

512ce Grand Concert (Western Red Cedar Top) $3,678

512ce-N Nylon-String Grand Concert (Western Red Cedar Top) $3,678

514ce Grand Auditorium (Western Red Cedar Top) $3,678

514ce-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium (Western Red Cedar Top) $3,678

516ce Grand Symphony $3,678

556ce 12-String Grand Symphony $3,878

THE 400 SERIES    Top: Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Ovangkol

410ce Dreadnought $2,568

412ce Grand Concert $2,568

412ce-N Nylon-String Grand Concert $2,568

414ce Grand Auditorium $2,568

414ce-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium $2,568

416ce Grand Symphony $2,568

456ce 12-String Grand Symphony $2,768

THE 300 SERIES   Top: Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Sapele

310ce Dreadnought $2,238

312ce Grand Concert $2,238

312ce-N Nylon-String Grand Concert $2,238

314ce Grand Auditorium $2,238

314ce-N Nylon-String Grand Auditorium $2,238

316ce Grand Symphony $2,238

356ce 12-String Grand Symphony $2,438
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MODEL BACK & SIDES / TOP  PRICE

ACOUSTIC KOA SERIES 

GA-K Hawaiian Koa Grand Auditorium with Sitka Spruce Top $4,498

GS-K Hawaiian Koa Grand Symphony with Sitka Spruce Top $4,498

GS-K-12 12-String Hawaiian Koa Grand Symphony with Sitka Spruce Top $4,698

GC-K Hawaiian Koa Grand Concert with Sitka Spruce Top $4,498

DN-K Hawaiian Koa Dreadnought with Sitka Spruce Top $4,498

GRAND AUDITORIUM (GA)

GA8 Indian Rosewood / Sitka Spruce $2,998

GA7 Indian Rosewood / Western Red Cedar $2,998

GA6 Big Leaf Maple / Sitka Spruce $2,998

GA5 Tropical Mahogany / Western Red Cedar $2,998

GA4 Ovangkol / Sitka Spruce $1,848

GA4-12 12-String Ovangkol / Sitka Spruce  $2,048

GA3 Sapele / Sitka Spruce $1,548

GA3-12 12-String Sapele / Sitka Spruce $1,748

GRAND SYMPHONY (GS)  

GS8 Indian Rosewood / Sitka Spruce $2,998

GS8-12 12-String Indian Rosewood / Sitka Spruce $3,198

GS7 Indian Rosewood / Western Red Cedar $2,998

GS7-12 12-String Indian Rosewood / Western Red Cedar $3,198

GS6 Big Leaf Maple / Sitka Spruce $2,998

GS6-12 12-String Big Leaf Maple / Sitka Spruce $3,198

GS5 Tropical Mahogany / Western Red Cedar $2,998

GS5-12 12-String Tropical Mahogany / Western Red Cedar $3,198

GRAND CONCERT (GC)

GC8 Indian Rosewood / Sitka Spruce $2,998

GC7 Indian Rosewood / Western Red Cedar $2,998

GC6 Big Leaf Maple / Sitka Spruce $2,998

GC5 Tropical Mahogany / Western Red Cedar $2,998

GC4 Ovangkol / Sitka Spruce $1,848

GC3 Sapele / Sitka Spruce $1,548

DREADNOUGHT (DN)

DN8 Indian Rosewood / Sitka Spruce $2,998

DN7 Indian Rosewood / Engelmann Spruce $2,998

DN6 Big Leaf Maple / Sitka Spruce $2,998

DN5 Tropical Mahogany / Engelmann Spruce $2,998

DN4 Ovangkol / Sitka Spruce $1,798

DN3 Sapele / Sitka Spruce $1,498

ACOUSTIC
NON-CUTAWAY
LINE
Optional Expression System® pickup add $400.

For Acoustic Non-Cutaway standard model options,
please see page 7. 
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SIGNATURE
SERIES

MODEL SHAPE PRICE

DAVE MATTHEWS SIGNATURE MODEL

DMSM Indian Rosewood Grand Auditorium Cutaway with Sitka Spruce Top $5,428

DOYLE DYKES SIGNATURE MODEL

DDSM Maple Grand Auditorium Cutaway with Sitka Spruce Top $4,998

STEVEN CURTIS CHAPMAN SIGNATURE MODEL

SCCSM Indian Rosewood Grand Auditorium with Cedar Top $3,998

JASON MRAZ SIGNATURE MODEL

JMSM Indian Rosewood Nylon-String Grand Concert Cutaway with Cedar Top $3,798

LEO KOTTKE SIGNATURE MODEL  

LKSM 12-String Mahogany Jumbo Cutaway with Sitka Spruce Top $3,398

LKSM-6 6-String Mahogany Jumbo Cutaway with Sitka Spruce Top $3,198

TAYLOR SWIFT BABY TAYLOR SIGNATURE MODEL  

TSBT Sapele Laminate with Solid Sitka Spruce Top $398

GS MINI
MODEL SHAPE PRICE

Top: Solid Sitka Spruce or Tropical Mahogany / Back & Sides: Sapele Laminate

GS Mini Scaled-down Grand Symphony with Solid Sitka Spruce Top $678

GS Mini
Mahogany

Scaled-down Grand Symphony with Tropical Mahogany Top $678

BABY TAYLOR/
BIG BABY

MODEL SHAPE PRICE

Top: Solid Sitka Spruce or Tropical Mahogany / Back & Sides: Sapele Laminate

Baby Taylor 3/4 Size Dreadnought with Solid Sitka Spruce Top $398

Baby Mahogany 3/4 Size Dreadnought with Solid Mahogany Top $398

Big Baby Taylor 15/16 Size Dreadnought with Solid Sitka Spruce Top $598

SPECIALTY 

MODELS

MODEL SHAPE PRICE

BARITONE    Top: Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Indian Rosewood or Mahogany

Baritone-6 Baritone 6-String Grand Symphony $3,798

Baritone-6 
Mahogany

Baritone 6-String Grand Symphony with Mahogany Back/Sides $3,798

Baritone-8 Baritone 8-String Grand Symphony $3,998

Baritone-8 
Mahogany

Baritone 8-String Grand Symphony with Mahogany Back/Sides $3,998

12-FRET    Top: Sitka Spruce / Back & Sides: Indian Rosewood or Mahogany

12-Fret 12-Fret Grand Concert $3,898

12-Fret Mahogany 12-Fret Grand Concert with Mahogany Back/Sides $3,898
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SOLIDBODY
Optional tremolo on SolidBody models.

* Optional SolidBody Standard colors: Baja Blue,
Balboa Blue, Pacific Blue, Imperial Purple, Borrego 
Red, Solana Orange, Doheny Green, Cherry 
Sunburst, Aged Cherry Sunburst, Tobacco Sunburst, 
Amber Edgeburst, Del Mar Edgeburst, Desert 
Sunburst, Gaslamp Black.

** Additional SolidBody Classic colors:
Titanium Pearl, Lava Red Pearl, Jewelescent 
Orange, Purple Flake, Blue Metallic, Viper Blue, 
Sage Green, Sublime, or Magenta Pearl add $200.

T5
MODEL PRICE

T5 CUSTOM     Body: Sapele

T5-C Sitka Spruce Top / Gold Hardware $2,998

T5C-12 12-String Sitka Spruce Top / Gold Hardware $3,198

T5-C1 Maple Top / Gold Hardware $3,498

T5C1-12 12-String Maple Top / Gold Hardware $3,698

T5-C2 Koa Top / Gold Hardware $3,798

T5C2-12 12-String Koa Top / Gold Hardware $3,998

T5-C3 Cocobolo Top / Gold Hardware $3,798

T5C3-12 12-String Cocobolo Top / Gold Hardware $3,998

T5-C4 Walnut Top / Gold Hardware $3,798

T5C4-12 12-String Walnut Top / Gold Hardware $3,998

T5-C5 Macassar Ebony Top / Gold Hardware $4,548

T5C5-12 12-String Macassar Ebony Top / Gold Hardware $4,748

T5 STANDARD      Body: Sapele

T5-S Sitka Spruce Top  / Chrome Hardware $2,598

T5S-12 12-String Sitka Spruce Top / Chrome Hardware $2,798

T5-S1 Maple Top / Chrome Hardware $3,098

T5S1-12 12-String Maple Top / Chrome Hardware $3,298

T5 CLASSIC      Body: Sapele

T5-X Ovangkol Top / Chrome Hardware $2,098

T5X-12 12-String Ovangkol Top / Chrome Hardware $2,298

MODEL PRICE

THE SOLIDBODY STANDARD

SB1-S Single Cutaway Quilt Maple Top / Mahogany Body / Chrome
Hardware / Aged Cherry Sunburst*

$2,698

SB1-SP Single Cutaway Quilt Maple Top / Mahogany Body / Chrome
Hardware / Aged Cherry Sunburst* with pickguard 

$2,698

SB2-S Double Cutaway Quilt Maple Top / Mahogany Body / Chrome
Hardware / Aged Cherry Sunburst*

$2,698

SB2-SP Double Cutaway Quilt Maple Top / Mahogany Body / Chrome
Hardware / Aged Cherry Sunburst* with pickguard

$2,698

THE SOLIDBODY CLASSIC

SB1-X Single Cutaway Ash / Chrome Hardware / Translucent White,
Translucent Red, Black, Natural, or Tobacco Sunburst**

$1,998

SB2-X Double Cutaway Ash / Chrome Hardware / Translucent White,
Translucent Red, Black, Natural, or Tobacco Sunburst**

$1,998

T3
Optional colors and sunburst finishes on T3 models
add $200.

Left-handed T3/B models add $200.

MODEL PRICE

T3      Body: Sapele

T3 Quilted Maple Top / Stoptail Bridge $2,998

T3/B Quilted Maple Top / Bigsby Tremolo $3,198
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STANDARD MODEL
OPTIONS
Taylor customers looking for more flexibility 

within the standard guitar line can choose from 

an array of model options. 

OPTIONS  PRICE

ACOUSTIC/ELECTRIC 300 SERIES / ACOUSTIC 3 SERIES  AND UP

Alternative nut widths (1 11/16 or 1 7/8 inches) $200

Switching to or from a short-scale neck $200

Pickguard options (black, clear, tortoise, none) No charge

Lefty or lefty strung righty No charge

No strap pin No charge

Abalone dot bridge pins (set of 6) $6

Taylor Gold tuners (set of 6) $16

No electronics (Acoustic/Electric models only) -$400

ES®  (Acoustic models only) $400

ACOUSTIC/ELECTRIC 500 SERIES / ACOUSTIC 5 SERIES  AND UP

Bone nut/saddle upgrade $120 

Sitka, Engelmann or cedar top substitution $100 

3-piece back No charge

Florentine cutaway (Acoustic/Electric models only) $200

Tobacco or Honey sunburst top (excludes 600/6 Series) $200

Tuners: Taylor Gold or Chrome No charge

Gotoh 510 Antique Gold w/ black buttons $250

Gotoh 510 Antique Gold $200

ACOUSTIC 5 SERIES ONLY

Mahogany top $200 

Mahogany sunburst (top only) $200 

ACOUSTIC/ELECTRIC 600 SERIES  / ACOUSTIC 6 SERIES ONLY

Satin neck finish (Acoustic/Electric models only) No charge

Choose between different grades of maple quilt or flame:
	 A Flame 
	 A Quilt
	 AA Flame
	 AA Quilt

 
No charge
$100
$400
$500

Color/Burst Options:
	 Black, Green, Purple, Brown Sugar, Koi Blue, Amber, Translucent Black,
	 Translucent Red, Translucent Orange, Translucent Blue, Tobacco Sunburst,
	 Honey Sunburst, Cherry Sunburst, Cherry Black Sunburst 

$400

ACOUSTIC/ELECTRIC 900 SERIES ONLY

Tuner Options: Gotoh 510 Antique Gold w/ black buttons $50

ACOUSTIC/ELECTRIC KOA SERIES 

Upgrade to AA koa top $300

AA koa back/sides  $600

Honey or tobacco sunburst top (Sitka-top models) $200

Shaded edgeburst, entire guitar (koa-top models) $400

Shaded edgeburst, top only $200

ACOUSTIC KOA SERIES 

Koa top  $200

Upgrade to AA koa top  $500

Upgrade to AA koa back/sides  $600

Shaded edgeburst, entire guitar (koa-top models) $400

Shaded edgeburst, top only $200
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BUILD TO ORDER
Taylor’s Build to Order program enables you

to custom-design your dream Taylor by 

choosing from a robust menu of guitar 

specifications. Here you’ll find a list of 

BTO categories for our steel-string and 

nylon-string acoustics, specialty Baritone 

and 12-Fret models, and the T5 and T3. 

For a complete list of options and pricing 

within each category, contact your preferred 

Taylor dealer, who will have a comprehensive 

BTO worksheet and will be able to help 

you with your order. If you live in the U.S. or 

Canada and have specific questions about 

the BTO program, call us at 1-800-943-

6782, and we will be happy to help you. For 

customers outside North America, contact the 

international Taylor distributor in your country.

Please note that our BTO options, including 

wood choices, may change without notice.

Body Shape 	 Grand Auditorium	 •	 •	 •	 •	
	 Grand Symphony	 •	 •
	 Grand Concert	 •	 	 •	 •
	 Dreadnought	 •	 •
	 Jumbo	 •
	 T5					     •
	 T3						      •

Guitar Type 	 6-String	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 8-String	 	 •
	 9-String	 •	
	 12-String	 •	 	 	 	 •

Back/Sides	 Cocobolo	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Hawaiian Koa	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Indian Rosewood	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Macassar Ebony	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Madagascar Rosewood	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Mahogany	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Maple	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Ovangkol	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Sapele	 • 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Walnut	 •	 •	 •	 •

Top 	 Adirondack Spruce	 •	 •	 •	 	 •
	 Cocobolo					     •	 •
	 Engelmann Spruce	 •	 	 •	 •	 •
	 Hawaiian Koa	 •	 •	 •	 	 •	 •
	 Indian Rosewood					     •	 •
	 Macassar Ebony					     •	 •
	 Madagascar Rosewood					     •	 •
	 Mahogany	 •	 •	 •	 	 •	 •
	 Maple					     •	 •
	 Ovangkol					     •	 •
	 Redwood	 •	 	 •	 •	 	
	 Sinker Redwood	 •	 	 •	 • 	 •	 •
	 Sitka Spruce	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 Walnut	 •	
	 Western Red Cedar	 •	 	 •	 •

Cutaway		  •	 •	 •	 •

Electronics		  •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Bracing		  •	 • 	  •

Nut Width		  •	  	  	  	  	  

Scale Length		  •	  	  	  	  	  

Neck Profile		  •	  	  	  	 •	 •

Neck Wood		  •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Peghead		  •	  	 •	  

Peghead Overlay and Finish	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Peghead Logo		  •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Truss Rod Cover	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Back Configuration	 •	 •	 •	 •	  

Wedge Material		 •	 •	 •	 •

Armrest		  •	 •	 •	 •

Backstrap and Finish	 •	 •	 •

Binding (Body, Fretboard, Peghead)	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Purfling		  •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Abalone Top		  •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Rosette		  •	 •	 •	 •

Fretboard Inlay 		 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Peghead Inlay		  •	 •	 •	 	 •	 •

Bridge Inlay		  •	 •	 •

Bridge		   	 	 	 	 	 •

Bridge Pins		  •	 •	 •	 	 •

Finish (Top, Back/Sides, Neck)	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Color		  •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •

Tuners		  •	 •	 •	  	 •	  

String Type		  •	  	  	 	 •	  

Pickguard		  •	 •	 •

Nut/Saddle		  •	  	 •	 •	  	  

Strap Pin		  •	 •	 •	 •	  	  

End Pin		  •	 •	 •	 •

	 ACOUSTIC 	 BARITONE	 12-FRET	 NYLON	 T5	 T3 
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PS12ce 

K12ce 

K22ce	

912ce

912ce-N	

812ce	

812ce-N 

712ce

712ce-N	

612ce

612ce-N	

512ce

512ce-N	

412ce

412ce-N	

312ce

312ce-N	

GC-K

GC8

GC7	

GC6

GC5

GC4

GC3

12-Fret

12-Fret
Mahogany

JMSM	

PS10ce

K10ce	

K20ce 

910ce	

810ce	

710ce	

610ce	

510ce	

410ce	

310ce	

210

210e

210ce

110

110e

110ce

DN-K

DN8

DN7 

DN6

DN5

DN4

DN3

Models and specifications are subject to change without notice.

LKSM

LKSM-6

SB1-S

SB1-SP

SB2-S

SB2-SP

SB1-X

SB2-X

DIMENSIONS BY SHAPE

MODELS BY SHAPE

Overall Length

6-String

12-String

Body Length

Body Width

Body Depth

Scale Length 

Standard

Short

Baritone

Frets

Neck Width

6-String

12-string

100/200 Series

Strings / Gauge

GS Mini

GS Mini 
Mahogany

PS16ce

PS56ce

K16ce 

K26ce 

K56ce

K66ce

916ce

956ce

816ce 

856ce 

716ce

756ce	

616ce 

656ce 

516ce

556ce	

416ce

456ce

316ce

356ce

GS-K

GS-K-12

GS8

GS8-12	

GS7

GS7-12

GS6

GS6-12

GS5

GS5-12

Baritone-8

Baritone-8
Mahogany

Baritone-6

Baritone-6
Mahogany

PS14ce

K14ce 

K24ce 

914ce

914ce-N

814ce

814ce-N

714ce

714ce-N	

614ce

614ce-N 

514ce

514ce-N	

414ce

414ce-N

314ce

314ce-N

214

214e

214e-N

214ce

214ce-N

214ce-BLK

214ce-SB	

114

114e

114ce

GA-K

GA8

GA7

GA6

GA5	

GA4

GA4-12	

GA3

GA3-12	

DDSM

DMSM

SCCSM

GA	 GS	 GC	 DN	 JM	 GS MINI	 BABY	 BIG BABY	 T3	 T5	 SolidBody

GA	 GS	 GC	 DN	 JM	 GS MINI	 BABY	 T5	 SolidBody

		

41”		  41”			   40 1/2”		  41”		  42”		  35 5/8”	 33 3/4”	 40 1/4”		 41 3/16”	 40 3/4”	 38”

41”		  41”				    –			   –	 43”			   –		  –		  –		  –	 40 3/4”		  –

20”		  20”			   19 1/2”		  20”		  21”		  17 5/8”	 15 3/4”	 19 1/2”	 20”		  20”		  17 2/5”

16”		  16 1/4”		  15”			   16”		  17”		  14 3/8”	 12 1/2”	 15”		  16”		  16”		  13 13/20”

4 5/8” *	 4 5/8”		  4 3/8” 		  4 5/8” 	 4 5/8”	 4 7/16”	 3 3/8”	 4”		  2 1/3”	 2 1/3”	 1 3/4”

25 1/2”	 25 1/2”			   –		  25 1/2” 	 25 1/2”	 23 1/2”	 22 3/4”	 25 1/2”		  –		  –		  –

24 7/8” 	 24 7/8”		  24 7/8”		  24 7/8”	 24 7/8”		  –		  –		  –	 24 7/8”	 24 7/8”	 24 7/8”

	 –	 27”				    –			   –		  –		  –		  –		  –		  –		  –		  –

20		  20			   20			   20		  20		  20		  19		  20		  21		  21		  22

1 3/4”	 1 3/4”		  1 3/4”		  1 3/4”	 1 3/4”	 1 11/16”	 1 11/16”	 1 11/16”	  1 11/16”		 1 11/16”	 1 11/16”

1 7/8”	 1 7/8”			   –			   –	 1 7/8”		  –		  –		  –		  –		 1 11/16”		  –

1 11/16”		  –			   –		  1 11/16”		  –		  –		  –		  –		  –		  –		  –

Acoustic
GC, GA, Baby, Big Baby
Elixir® NANOWEB® Light Gauge
(.012-.053)

All 12-String Models
Elixir® NANOWEB® Light Gauge
(.010-.047)

GS, DN, & GS Mini
Elixir® NANOWEB® Medium Gauge
(.013-.056)

Nylon-String Models
D’Addario Pro-Arté® Extra Hard Tension

Baritone
Elixir® Baritone
(.016-.070)

Baby Taylor

Baby
Mahogany

Taylor Swift 
Baby Taylor

BIG BABY

Big Baby 

Electric
T3, SolidBody
Elixir® NANOWEB® Electric Light Gauge
(.010-.046)

T5
Elixir® NANOWEB® Electric Medium Gauge
(.011-.049)

T5 12-String
Elixir® NANOWEB® Electric Light Gauge
(.010-.046)

T3

T3/B 

T5

T5-C

T5C-12

T5-C1

T5C1-12

T5-C2

T5C2-12

T5-C3

T5C3-12

T5-C4

T5C4-12

T5-C5

T5C5-12

T5-S

T5S-12 

T5-S1

T5S1-12

T5-X

T5X-12

*DDSM body depth is 4 1/8”
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Back / Sides

Top

Neck

Bracing

 

Rosette

Fretboard

Fretboard 
Inlay

Top Inlay

Headstock 
Overlay

Binding

Bridge

Bridge Pins

Nut / Saddle

Tuning 
Machines

Truss Rod 
Cover

Back / Side
Finish

Top Finish

Neck Finish

Cutaway

Electronics

Pickguard

Case

Models

SPECIFICATIONS
KOA SERIES

Hawaiian Koa

Sitka Spruce or
Hawaiian Koa

Tropical Mahogany

CV w/ Relief Rout

Rosewood/Blackwood Single 
Ring (Sitka top)
Rosewood/Maple Single Ring 
(Koa top)

Ebony

Island Vine

Blackwood (Sitka top)
Maple (Koa top)

Ebony w/ Island Vine Inlay

Indian Rosewood

Ebony

Ebony 

Bone

Taylor Gold

Ebony

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian

Expression System®

None

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

K10ce, K20ce, K12ce, K22ce, 
K14ce, K24ce, K16ce, K26ce,
K56ce, K66ce

PRESENTATION SERIES

Cocobolo

Sitka Spruce

Tropical Mahogany

CV w/ Relief Rout

Single Ring Paua w/ Bound 
Soundhole

Ebony

Paua Nouveau

Paua   

Ebony w/ Nouveau Inlay

Ebony

Ebony w/ Nouveau Inlay

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Bone

Gotoh

Ebony

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Optional Venetian
or Florentine

Expression System®

None

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

PS10ce, PS12ce, PS14ce, 
PS16ce, PS56ce

ACOUSTIC KOA

Hawaiian Koa

Sitka Spruce 

Tropical Mahogany

CV w/ Relief Rout

3-Ring Abalone

Ebony

Abalone GA-LTD

Abalone 

Ebony

Ivoroid

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Tusq

Taylor Gold or
Taylor Slot Head (GC)

 Ebony

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

None

Optional
Expression System®

None

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

GA-K, GA-Ke, GS-K, GS-Ke,
GS-K-12, GS-Ke-12, GC-K,
GC-Ke, DN-K, DN-Ke

800 SERIES

Indian Rosewood

Sitka Spruce

Tropical Mahogany 

CV w/ Relief Rout or
Nylon (812ce-N, 814ce-N)

Single Ring Abalone

Ebony

Pearl 800 Series

None

Indian Rosewood

Curly Maple

Ebony  

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots or
None (Nylon)

Tusq

Taylor Gold or
Classical Gold w/ Ivoroid
Buttons (Nylon)

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian or
NS Soft (812ce-N)

Expression System® or
ES-N®  (Nylon)

Faux Tortoise or
None  (Nylon)

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

810ce, 812ce, 812ce-N, 814ce, 
814ce-N, 816ce, 856ce

900 SERIES 

Indian Rosewood

Sitka Spruce

Tropical Mahogany

CV w/ Relief Rout or
Nylon (912ce-N, 914ce-N)

Single Ring Abalone
w/ Bound Soundhole

Ebony

Abalone “Cindy”

Abalone 
 

Ebony w/ “Cindy” Abalone Inlay or
Ebony (Nylon)

Rosewood with Red Purfling

Ebony  w/ “Cindy”
Abalone/Pearl Inlay or
Ebony (Nylon)

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots or
None (Nylon)

Bone or Tusq (Nylon)

Gotoh or
Classical Gold w/ Ivoroid
Buttons (Nylon)

Ebony

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian or
NS Soft (912ce-N)

Expression System® or
ES-N®  (Nylon)

None

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

910ce, 912ce, 912ce-N, 914ce, 
914ce-N, 916ce, 956ce
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ACOUSTIC 8 

Indian Rosewood

Sitka Spruce

Tropical Mahogany

CV w/ Relief Rout

3-Ring Abalone

Ebony

4mm Abalone Dots

None 

Indian Rosewood

Ivoroid

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Tusq

Taylor Gold or
Taylor Slot Head (GC)

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

None

Optional  
Expression System®

None

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

GA8, GA8e, GS8, GS8e, 
GS8-12, GS8e-12, GC8, 
GC8e, DN8, DN8e 

500 SERIES

Tropical Mahogany

Engelmann Spruce (DN, GS) / 
Western Red Cedar (GA, GC)

Tropical Mahogany 

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) or
Nylon (512ce-N, 514ce-N)

3-Ring Abalone

Ebony

Pearloid Deco Diamonds

None

Indian Rosewood

Tortoise

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots or
None (Nylon)

Tusq

Taylor Gold or
Classical Gold w/ Ivoroid
Buttons (Nylon)

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian or
NS Soft  (512ce-N)

Expression System® or
ES-N®  (Nylon)

Faux Tortoise or
None (Nylon)

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

510ce, 512ce, 512ce-N,
514ce, 514ce-N, 516ce,
556ce

600 SERIES

Big Leaf Maple

Sitka Spruce 

Hard Rock Maple 

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) or
Nylon (612ce-N, 614ce-N)

Single Ring Abalone

Ebony

Pearloid Twisted Ovals

None 

Ebony

White

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots or
None (Nylon)

Tusq

Taylor Gold or
Classical Gold w/ Ivoroid
Buttons (Nylon)

Ebony

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Venetian or
NS Soft (612ce-N)

Expression System® or
ES-N®  (Nylon)

Faux Tortoise (Natural, Amber) 
None (Colors/Bursts, Nylon)

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

610ce, 612ce, 612ce-N, 
614ce, 614ce-N, 616ce,
656ce

ACOUSTIC 6 

Big Leaf Maple

Sitka Spruce

Hard Rock Maple

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) 

3-Ring Abalone

Ebony

4mm Abalone Dots

None

Indian Rosewood

Ivoroid

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Tusq

Taylor Gold or
Taylor Slot  Head (GC)

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

None

Optional  
Expression System®

None

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

GA6, GA6e, GS6, GS6e, 
GS6-12, GS6e-12, GC6, 
GC6e, DN6, DN6e 

700 SERIES

Indian Rosewood

Engelmann Spruce 

 
Tropical Mahogany

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) or
Nylon (712ce-N, 714ce-N)

3-Ring Ivoroid

Ebony

Ivoroid Heritage Diamonds

None

Indian Rosewood

Ivoroid

Ebony

Ebony or
None (Nylon)

Tusq

Taylor Chrome or
Classical Gold w/ Ivoroid
Buttons (Nylon)

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian or
NS Soft (712ce-N)

Expression System® or
ES-N® (Nylon)

Faux Tortoise or
None (Nylon)

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

710ce, 712ce, 712ce-N, 
714ce, 714ce-N, 716ce, 
756ce

ACOUSTIC 7 

Indian Rosewood

Engelmann Spruce (DN) /
Western Red Cedar (GA, GC, GS)

Tropical Mahogany

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) 

3-Ring Abalone

Ebony

4mm Abalone Dots

None 

Indian Rosewood

Ivoroid

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Tusq

Taylor Gold or
Taylor Slot Head (GC)

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

None

Optional  
Expression System®

None

Taylor Deluxe  
Hardshell (Brown)

GA7, GA7e, GS7, GS7e,
GS7-12, GS7e-12, GC7,
GC7e, DN7, DN7e 
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Back / Sides

Top

Neck

Bracing

 

Rosette

Fretboard

Fretboard 
Inlay

Top Inlay

Headstock 
Overlay

Binding

Bridge

Bridge Pins

Nut / Saddle

Tuning 
Machines 

Truss Rod 
Cover

Back / Side
Finish

Top Finish

Neck Finish

Cutaway

Electronics

Pickguard

Case

Models

ACOUSTIC 3

Sapele

Sitka Spruce

Tropical Mahogany

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) 

3-Ring

Ebony

4mm Pearl Dots

None

Indian Rosewood

Cream

Ebony

Ebony

Tusq

Taylor Chrome

Indian Rosewood

Satin

Gloss

Satin

None

Optional Expression System®

None

Taylor Standard Hardshell
(Black)

GA3, GA3e, GA3-12, GA3e-12, 
GC3, GC3e, DN3, DN3e

ACOUSTIC 4

Ovangkol

Sitka Spruce

Tropical Mahogany

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) 

3-Ring

Ebony

4mm Pearl Dots

None

Indian Rosewood

Cream

Ebony

Ebony

Tusq

Taylor Chrome

Indian Rosewood

Satin

Gloss

Satin

None

Optional Expression System®

 

None

Taylor Standard Hardshell 
(Black)

GA4, GA4e, GA4-12, GA4e-12, 
GC4, GC4e, DN4, DN4e

300 SERIES

Sapele 

Sitka Spruce  

Tropical Mahogany 

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) or
Nylon (312ce-N, 314ce-N)

3-Ring

Ebony

4mm Pearl Dots

None

Indian Rosewood

Black

Ebony

Ebony or
None (Nylon)

Tusq

Taylor Chrome or
Classical Chrome w/ Pearloid 
Buttons  (Nylon)

Indian Rosewood

Satin

Gloss

Satin

Venetian or
NS Soft (312ce-N)

Expression System®

Faux Tortoise 

Taylor Standard Hardshell 
(Black)

310ce, 312ce, 312ce-N, 314ce, 
314ce-N, 316ce, 356ce 

400 SERIES

Ovangkol

Sitka Spruce 

Tropical Mahogany 

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) or
Nylon (412ce-N, 414ce-N)

3-Ring

Ebony

Pearloid Progressive Dots

None

Indian Rosewood

White

Ebony

Ebony or
None (Nylon)

Tusq

Taylor Chrome or
Classical Chrome w/ Pearloid 
Buttons  (Nylon)

Indian Rosewood

Satin

Gloss

Satin

Venetian or
NS Soft (412ce-N)

Expression System®

Faux Tortoise 

Taylor Standard Hardshell 
(Black)

410ce, 412ce, 412ce-N, 414ce, 
414ce-N, 416ce, 456ce

ACOUSTIC 5

Tropical Mahogany

Engelmann Spruce (DN) /
Western Red Cedar (GA, GC, GS)

Tropical Mahogany

Standard II (Forward Shifted 
Pattern w/ Relief Rout) 

3-Ring Abalone

Ebony

4mm Abalone Dots

None

Indian Rosewood

Ivoroid

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Tusq

Taylor Gold or
Taylor Slot Head (GC) 

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

None

Optional Expression System®

 

None

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

GA5, GA5e, GS5, GS5e,
GS5-12, GS5e-12, GC5,
GC5e, DN5, DN5e

SPECIFICATIONS
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BARITONE

Indian Rosewood
or Mahogany

Sitka Spruce 

Tropical Mahogany 

Baritone Bracing

3-Ring Abalone

Ebony

Small Mother-of-Pearl 
Diamonds

None

Indian Rosewood

Indian Rosewood

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Bone

Taylor Gold Mini (8-String)
Taylor Gold (6-String)

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian

Expression System® 

None

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

Baritone-8, Baritone-8 
Mahogany, Baritone-6, 
Baritone-6 Mahogany

12-FRET

Indian Rosewood
or Mahogany

Sitka Spruce (Rosewood) 
Western Red Cedar 
(Mahogany) 

Tropical Mahogany 

12-Fret Bracing 

Single Ring Abalone
w/ Bound Soundhole

Ebony

2.5mm Pearl Dots

None

Indian Rosewood

Ivoroid

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Tusq

Taylor Slot Head

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian

Expression System® 

None

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

12-Fret, 12-Fret Mahogany

200 SERIES

Rosewood Laminate or
Maple Laminate (214ce-BLK)

Sitka Spruce

Sapele, Maple (214ce-BLK) or
Tropical Mahogany (214e-N, 
214ce-N)

Forward II  or
Nylon (214e-N, 214ce-N)

3-Ring  or
Single Ring Pearloid
(214ce-SB, 214ce-BLK)

Ebony

6mm Dots

None

Indian Rosewood or
Ebony (214ce-BLK)

White

Ebony

Black

NuBone®

Chrome

Indian Rosewood or
Ebony (214ce-BLK)

Satin or
Gloss (214ce-BLK)

Gloss

Satin or
Gloss (214ce-BLK)

None (210, 210e, 214, 214e)
Venetian (210ce, 214ce,
214ce-BLK, 214ce-SB)

Taylor ES-T® (E and CE models)

Faux Tortoise or
None (214ce-SB, 214ce-BLK)

Hard Bag

210, 210e, 210ce, 214, 214e,
214e-N, 214ce, 214ce-N, 
214ce-SB, 214ce-BLK

100 SERIES

Sapele Laminate

Sitka Spruce

Sapele

Forward II  

3-Ring

Ebony

6mm Dots

None

Indian Rosewood

Black

Ebony

Black

NuBone®

Chrome

Indian Rosewood

Varnish

Varnish

Varnish

None (110, 110e, 114, 114e)
Venetian (110ce, 114ce)

Taylor ES-T® (E and CE models)

Faux Tortoise 

Gig Bag

110, 110e, 110ce, 114, 114e, 
114ce

BABY TAYLOR

Sapele Laminate

Sitka Spruce (Baby Taylor, Big 
Baby Taylor)
Tropical Mahogany (Baby 
Mahogany)

Sapele

X Bracing

Single Ring 

Ebony

6mm Dots

None

Lexan

None

Ebony

Black

NuBone®

Chrome

None

Varnish

Varnish

Varnish

None

Optional Taylor Active
Undersaddle Transducer 

None (Baby Taylor, Baby 
Mahogany)
Faux Tortoise (Big Baby Taylor)

Gig Bag

Baby Taylor (Sitka),
Baby Mahogany (Tropical 
Mahogany),
Big Baby Taylor (Big Baby)

GS MINI

Sapele Laminate

Sitka Spruce or
Tropical Mahogany

Sapele

X Bracing

3-Ring

Ebony

5mm Dots

None

Lexan

None

Ebony

Black

NuBone®

Chrome

Black

Varnish

Varnish

Varnish

None

Pre-fitted for ES-Go™

Faux Tortoise 

GS Mini Hard Bag

GS Mini, GS Mini Mahogany
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Back / Sides

Top

Neck

Bracing

Rosette

Fretboard

Fretboard 
Inlay

Top Inlay

Headstock 
Overlay

Binding

Bridge

Bridge Pins

Nut / Saddle

Tuning 
Machines 

Truss Rod 
Cover

Back / Side
Finish

Top Finish

Neck Finish

Cutaway

Electronics

Pickguard

Case

Models

SCCSM
(Steven Curtis Chapman)

Indian Rosewood

Western Red Cedar

Tropical Mahogany 

Standard II (Forward 
Shifted Pattern w/
Relief Rout)

3-Ring Abalone

Ebony

SCCSM “SEE” Inlay

None

Indian Rosewood w/ 
SCCSM Flower Inlay

Indian Rosewood

Ebony

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Tusq

Taylor Gold

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

None

Expression System®

Tortoise

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

SCCSM

DMSM
(Dave Matthews)

Indian Rosewood

Sitka Spruce

Tropical Mahogany 

CV w/ Relief Rout

Single Ring Abalone
w/ Bound Soundhole

Ebony

Abalone/Pearl “Cindy”/ 
“Grux”

Abalone

Ebony w/ DMSM Inlay

Ivoroid

Ebony w/
Abalone/Pearl “Cindy” 

Ebony w/ Abalone Dots

Bone

Gotoh

Ebony

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian

Expression System®

None

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

DMSM

TSBT
(Taylor Swift)

Sapele Laminate

Sitka Spruce

Sapele

X Bracing

Screen Printed Custom

Ebony

Pearloid 6mm Dots

None

Lexan

None

Ebony

Black

NuBone®

Chrome

None

Varnish

Varnish

Varnish

None

None

None

Gig Bag

TSBT

LKSM
(Leo Kottke)

Tropical Mahogany

Sitka Spruce 

Tropical Mahogany 

LKSM Bracing

3-Ring 

Ebony

None

None

Indian Rosewood

Indian Rosewood

Ebony

Ebony 

Tusq

Taylor Gold

Indian Rosewood

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Venetian

None

None

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

LKSM
LKSM-6

JMSM
(Jason Mraz)

Indian Rosewood

Western Red Cedar

Tropical Mahogany 

Nylon Series Bracing

Single Ring Mexican 
Cypress /Bubinga / Koa 
Zodiac Symbols

Ebony

Mexican Cypress
“Be Love”
w/ Circle/Triangle

None

Indian Rosewood

Indian Rosewood

Ebony

None

Tusq

Classical Gold w/
Ivoroid Buttons

None

Gloss

Gloss

Satin

Nylon Series Soft 
Cutaway 

ES-N®

None

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

JMSM

SPECIFICATIONS
DDSM
(Doyle Dykes)

Big Leaf Maple

Sitka Spruce 

Hard Rock Maple

Standard II (Forward 
Shifted Pattern w/ 
Relief Rout)

Single Ring Abalone

Ebony

Pearl DDSM

Abalone

Ebony w/ Pearl /
Abalone Rose Inlay

Ivoroid

Ebony

Ebony w/
Abalone Dots

Tusq

Taylor Gold

Ebony

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Florentine

Baggs / DDSM® or 

Expression System®

None

Taylor Deluxe 
Hardshell (Brown)

DDSM colors: 
Natural
Black (opaque)
Black (translucent)
Orange
Brown Sugar
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SolidBody Classic

Swamp Ash

N/A

Maple

Indian Rosewood,12”

4mm Pearl Dots

Ebony Satin

None 

Taylor Stoptail Aluminum, fully 
adjustable
Optional Tremolo

Bone (Stoptail)
Tusq with Teflon (Tremolo)

Taylor Chrome

Gloss

Gloss

Satin  

Florentine  (SB1-X)
Double Cutaway (SB2-X)

Full-size or Mini Humbuckers (HD 
or HG), Vintage Alnico
Humbuckers, Single Coils, 
available in different 
configurations

Aged White Pearloid, White 
Pearloid, Black Pearloid, 
Parchment, Tortoise Shell, Black

Deluxe Hardshell

Translucent White, Translucent 
Red, Black, Natural, Sage 
Green, Sublime, Magenta Pearl, 
Tobacco Sunburst, Purple Flake, 
Jewelescent Orange, Viper Blue, 
Lava Red, Titanium Pearl, Blue 
Metallic, Blue Steel

SB1-X, SB2-X 

SolidBody Standard

Chambered Mahogany

Quilt Maple 

Mahogany

Ebony,12”

4mm Pearl Dots

Ebony Gloss

Black

Taylor Stoptail Aluminum, fully 
adjustable
Optional Tremolo

Bone (Stoptail)
Tusq with Teflon (Tremolo)

Taylor Chrome

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Venetian (SB1-S, SB1-SP)
Double Cutaway (SB2-S, 
SB2-SP)

Full-size or Mini Humbuckers 
(HD or HG), Vintage Alnico
Humbuckers, Single Coils, 
available in different 
configurations

Aged White Pearloid, White 
Pearloid, Black Pearloid, 
Parchment, Tortoise Shell, 
Black, None

Deluxe Hardshell

Baja Blue, Balboa Blue, Pacific 
Blue, Imperial Purple, Borrego 
Red, Solana Orange, Doheny 
Green, Cherry Sunburst, Aged 
Cherry Sunburst, Tobacco 
Sunburst, Amber Edgeburst, 
Del Mar Edgeburst, Desert 
Sunburst, Gaslamp Black

SB1-S, SB1-SP, SB2-S, 
SB2-SP

T3 

Sapele

Quilted Maple

Sapele

Ebony

4mm Pearl Dots

Ebony

White

Chrome Roller-style with 
Stoptail (T3)
Bigsby Vibrato (T3/B)

Tusq

Taylor Chrome 

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Venetian

Taylor HD Humbuckers with
Coil-splitting Capability

None

Taylor T3 Hardshell (Black)

Natural, Black, Orange, Tobacco 
Sunburst, Honey Sunburst, 
Ruby Red Burst

T3, T3/B

Body

Top

Neck

Fretboard

Fretboard 
Inlay

Headstock 
Overlay

Fretboard 
Binding

Bridge

Nut 

Tuning 
Machines

Back / Side
Finish

Top Finish

Neck Finish

Cutaway

Electronics

Pickguard

Case

Color / Burst 
Options

Models

T5

Sapele

Sitka Spruce (T5-S, T5-C)
Figured Maple (T5-S1, T5-C1)
Koa (T5-C2)
Cocobolo (T5-C3)
Walnut (T5-C4)
Macassar Ebony (T5-C5)

Sapele

Ebony

2.5mm Pearl Dots (Standard)
Pearloid Spires (Custom)

Ebony

White

Ebony

Bone

Taylor Chrome (Standard and 
Blue Bursts)
Taylor Gold (Custom)

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Venetian

T5 Electronics with
Five-Way Switch

None

Taylor T5 Hardshell (Black)

Natural, Black, Tobacco 
Sunburst, Honey Sunburst, 
Cherry Sunburst, Blue 
Edgeburst, Red Edgeburst, 
Translucent Black Edgeburst 
(T5-S, T5-S1, T5-C, T5-C1)

Shaded Edgeburst (T5-C2,
T5-C3, T5-C4, T5-C5)

T5-C, T5C-12, T5-C1, T5C1-
12, T5-C2, T5C2-12, T5-C3, 
T5C3-12, T5-C4, T5C4-12, T5-
C5, T5C5-12, T5-S, T5S-12, 
T5-S1, T5S1-12 

T5 Classic

Sapele

Ovangkol

Sapele

Ebony

Small Diamonds

Ebony

Black

Ebony

Tusq

Taylor Chrome

Satin

Satin

Satin

Venetian

T5 Electronics with
Five-Way Switch

None

Gig Bag

None

T5-X, T5X-12
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